EDUCATIONAL
SUPPLIES
CATALOGUE
clydepaperandprint.com sales@clydepaperandprint.com 0141 445 1199
2026
WELCOME
TO CLYDE’S
CATALOGUE!

INEA3100 A3 Inacopia Elite 100gm White 500 £14.64
INEA3120 A3 Inacopia Elite 120gsm White 500 £18.42
160gsm Copier Card - A5
Code Description Sheets/Pack Price per Ream
MYCA5160 A5 Copier Card 160gm White 500 £12.95
160gsm Copier Card - A4 & A3
Premium 160gsm white card for all photocopiers and laser printers.
Code Description Sheets/Pack Price per Ream
RTGA4160 A4 Rey Text & Graphics White Card 160gsm 250 £3.95
RTGA3160 A3 Rey Text & Graphics White Card 160gsm 250 £7.95
Pro-Design is a non-coated, matt paper, however due to its extra-smooth
surface, it has a slight silky sheen to it, giving a high quality, premium feel
to your documents.
Code Description Sheets/Pack Price per Ream
PRDA490 A4 Pro-Design 90gm White 500  £9.25
PRDA4100 A4 Pro-Design 100gm White 500  £10.38
PRDA4120 A4 Pro-Design 120gm White 250  £6.42
PRDA4160 A4 Pro-Design 160gm White 250  £8.68
PRDA4200 A4 Pro-Design 200gm White 250  £10.86
PRDA4250 A4 Pro-Design 250gm White 250  £13.69
PRDA4300 A4 Pro-Design 300gm White 125  £8.40
PRDA390 A3 Pro-Design 90gm White 500  £18.32
PRDA3100 A3 Pro-Design 100gm White 500  £20.12
PRDA3120 A3 Pro-Design 120gm White 250  £12.27
PRDA3160 A3 Pro-Design 160gm White 250  £16.91
PRDA3200 A3 Pro-Design 200gm White 250  £21.22
PRDA3250 A3 Pro-Design 250gm White 125  £14.07
PRDA3300 A3 Pro-Design 300gm White 125  £16.91
13 14
PRO DESIGN
The benefits of Pro Design
ColorLok technology

NEEDS BOOKS
COLOURED COPIER PAPER
& CARD - KASKAD RANGE
15 16
*while stocks last
Don’t know which colour to choose? You can request a FREE swatch!
*while stocks last
PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY 0141 445 1199 SALES@CLYDEPAPERANDPRINT.COM
PERMAPAPER
& LAMINATING POUCHES
PERMAPAPER
LAMINATING POUCHES
Untearable White Film - Gloss�
Code Weight Sheets per Box Price per Box
A4
LAPA4150GL 150micron 100  £7.13
LAPA4200GL 200micron 100  £9.92
LAPA4250GL 250micron 100  £11.50
A3 �
LAPA3150GL 150micron 100  £13.43
LAPA3200GL 200micron 100  £19.94
LAPA3250GL 250micron 100  £23.61
We also stock Matt Laminating Pouches - please enquire for prices.
THE SMARTER, GREENER
ALTERNATIVE TO LAMINATION
sales@clydepaperandprint.com clydepaperandprint.com
WATER RESISTANT TEAR PROOF
100% RECYCLABLE
PRINTS LIKE NORMAL PAPER
0141 455 1199
INDOOR & OUTDOOR USE
PermaPaper is a premium synthetic paper that gives you the durability of
lamination without any of the hassle, or the plastic! Just print your
document using a standard laser printer or copier, and it’s ready to use.
TOUGH, WIPE-CLEAN, AND FULLY RECYCLABLE.
EASY TO USE
NEW PRODUCT!
Code Description Sheets/Pack Price per Ream
A4
HDPA4120 A4 NoLam 120micron Thin 100 £17.67
HDPA4125 A4 125micron Thin 100 £22.85
HPDA4145 A4 145micron Medium 100 £26.43
HPDA4195 A4 195micron Thick 100 £34.38
HPDA4275 A4 275micron Extra Thick 100 £42.35
A3
HPDA3120 A3 NoLam 120micron Thin 100 £34.28
HPDA3125 A3 125micron Thin 100 £43.38
HPDA3145 A3 145micron Medium 100 £50.20
HPDA3195 A3 195micron Thick 100 £65.43
HPDA3275 A3 275micron Extra Thick 100 £80.66
PermaPaper is a premium synthetic paper that gives you the durability of
lamination without any of the hassle, or the plastic! Just print your document
using a standard laser printer or copier, and it’s ready to use.
THE SMARTER, GREENER

COLOURS
100  £2.95
21 22
Copier paper
from £2.17 a pack!
We are an approved supplier on the Scotland Excel Framework for
educational supplies - including copier paper. See page 11-14 for
options and more information.
CARTRIDGE PAPER SKETCH BOOKS
CARTRIDGE PAPER
Recycled Cartridge Paper
High quality, white cartridge paper, ideal for pen, pencil and pastel work. Choice of 6 weights in
4 popular sizes.
Code Size Weight Sheets per Pack Price per pack
A4
CARA4100 A4 (210 x 297mm) 100gsm 500  £7.70
CARA4140 A4 (210 x 297mm) 140gsm 250  £5.45
A3
CARA3100 A3 (297 x 420mm)    100gsm 250  £6.25
CARA3140R A3 (297 x 420mm)    140gsm 250  £10.49
CARA3170 A3 (297 x 420mm)    170gsm 250  £12.49
CARA3200 A3 (297 x 420mm) 200gsm 250  £17.95
A2
CARA2100 A2 (420 x 594mm) 100gsm 250  £12.49
CARA2140 A2 (420 x 594mm) 140gsm 250  £19.45
CARA2170 A2 (420 x 594mm)    170gsm 250  £22.95
CARA2200 A2 (420 x 594mm)    200gsm 250  £31.25
CARA2250 A2 (420 x 594mm)    250gsm 125  £21.95
A1
CARA1170 A1 (594 x 841mm) 170gsm 125  £28.30
CARA1200 A1 (420 x 594mm) 200gsm 100  £24.95
Code Description Weight No. of Pages Pack Size Price per pack
SB100A4BK
A4 Sketch Books Stapled
Portrait

NEW COLOURS
AVAILABLE!
MOUNTING PAPER
PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY 0141 445 1199 SALES@CLYDEPAPERANDPRINT.COM
SUGAR PAPER / WHITE CARD / BLACK CARD
PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY 0141 445 1199 SALES@CLYDEPAPERANDPRINT.COM
COLOURED CARD
Coloured Medium Card - Vivid Colours
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets
per
pack
Price per
pack
CRDA4230ASV A4 (210 x 297mm) 230MIC (175GSM) ASSORTED VIVID 200  £6.29
CRDA2230ASV A2 (420 x 594mm) 230mic (175gsm) ASSORTED VIVID 100  £11.95
CRDA4280ASV A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) ASSORTED VIVID 50  £4.19
CRDA3280ASV A3 (297 x 420mm) 280mic (220gsm) ASSORTED VIVID 100  £9.96
CRDA4280DAY A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) DAFFODIL YELLOW 50  £4.49
CRDA4280DBL A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) DEEP BLUE 50  £4.49
CRDA4280EMG A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) EMERALD GREEN 50  £4.49
CRDA4280RED A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) VIVID RED 50  £4.49
CRDA4280TAO A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) TANGERINE ORANGE 50  £4.49
CRDA4280VIO A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) VIVID VIOLET 50  £4.49
Coloured Medium Card - Pastel Colours
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets
per
pack
Price
per
pack
CRDA4230ASP A4 (210 x 297mm) 230mic (175gsm) ASSORTED PASTEL 250  £7.99
CRDA3230AS2 A3 (297 x 420mm) 230mic (175gsm) ASSORTED PASTEL 200  £12.95
CRDA4280ASP A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) ASSORTED PASTEL 50  £2.99
CRDA3280ASP A3 (297 x 420mm) 280mic (220gsm) ASSORTED PASTEL 100  £7.86
CRDA3270AST A3 (297 x 420mm) 280mic (220gsm) ASSORTED PASTEL 50  £6.75
CRDA4280BUF A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) BUFF 50  £4.49
CRDA4280CEB A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) CELESTIAL BLUE 50  £4.49
CRDA4280SUY A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) SUNLIGHT YELLOW 50  £4.49
CRDA4280PIN A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) PASTEL PINK 50  £4.49
CRDA4280JAG A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) JADE GREEN 50  £4.49
Coloured Medium Card - Bright Colours
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets
per pack
Price per
pack
CRDA4230ASB A4 (210 x 297mm) 230mic (175gsm) ASSORTED BRIGHT 250  £13.99
COLOURED CARD
Colourled Lightweight Card - Pastel Colours & Bright Colours
Code Size Weight Colour Sheets per
pack
Price per
pack
CRDA4200ASP A4 (210 x 297mm) 200mic (150gsm) ASSORTED PASTEL 200  £5.56
CRDA4200ASB A4 (210 x 297mm) 200mic (150gsm) ASSORTED BRIGHT 100  £4.50
Coloured Heavy Card - Bright Colours
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets
per
pack
Price per
pack
CRDA4300ASB A4 (210 x 297mm) 380mic (300gsm) ASSORTED BRIGHT 100  £5.35
CRDA3300ASB A3 (297 x 420mm) 380mic (300gsm) ASSORTED BRIGHT 100  £13.95
SUGAR PAPER
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets per
pack
Price per
pack
A4
SUGA4100AST A4 (210 x 297mm)    100gsm ASSORTED COLOURS 250  £3.49
SUGA4100BLK A4 (210 x 297mm)    100gsm BLACK 250  £3.49
SUGA4100WHT A4 (210 x 297mm)    100gsm WHITE 250  £3.49
A3
SUGA3100AST A3 (297 x 420mm)    100gsm ASSORTED COLOURS 250  £6.75
SUGA3100BLK A3 (297 x 420mm)    100gsm BLACK 250  £8.35
SUGA3100WHT A3 (297 x 420mm)    100gsm WHITE 250  £8.35
A2
SUGA2100AST A2 (450 x 594mm) 100gsm ASSORTED COLOURS 250  £12.95
SUGA2100BLK A2 (420 x 594mm) 100gsm BLACK 250  £13.45
SUGA2100WHT A2 (450 x 594mm 100gsm WHITE 250  £13.45
SUGA2100BRO A2 (420 x 594mm) 100gsm BROWN 250  £13.45
SUGA2140AST A2 (420 x 594mm) 140gsm ASSORTED COLOURS 250  £19.37
SUGA2140BLK A2 (420 x 594mm) 140gsm BLACK 250  £19.37
SUGA2140WHT A2 (420 x 594mm) 140gsm WHITE 250  £15.75
SUGA2180WHT A2 (420 x 594mm) 180gsm WHITE 200  £26.20
A1
SUGA1100AST A1 (594 x 841mm)    100gsm ASSORTED COLOURS 250  £23.95
SUGA1100BLK A1 (594 x 841mm)    100gsm BLACK 250  £23.95
SUGA1100WHT A1 (594 x 841mm)    100gsm WHITE 250  £23.95
SUGA1140WHT A1 (594 x 841mm) 140gsm WHITE 250  £37.75
LOW PRICES!
LOOKING FOR
COLOURED
COPIER PAPER
CARD?
SEE OUR RANGE
ON PAGE 15
23 24
WHITE CARD
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets per
pack
Price per
pack
Lightweight Pure White Card
CRDA4200WHT A4 (210 x 297mm) 200mic (160gsm) WHITE 100  £3.10
RTGA4160 A4 (210 x 297mm) 200mic (160gsm) WHITE 250  £3.95
RTGA3160 A3 (297 x 420mm) 200mic (160gsm) WHITE 250  £7.95
Medium Recycled Card
CRDA4180WHT A4 (210 x 297mm) 230mic (180gsm) WHITE 100  £3.45
CRDA3230WHT A3 (297 x 420mm) 230mic (180gsm) WHITE 100  £6.49
Heavy Recycled Card
CRDA4280WHT A4 (210 x 297mm) 280mic (220gsm) WHITE 100  £5.24
CRDA3280WHT A3 (297X420mm) 280mic (220gsm) WHITE 100  £9.90
CRDSR2280WHT SRA2 (450 x 640mm) 280mic (220gsm) WHITE 50  £10.95
Super-heavy Pure White Card
CRDA2270WHT A2 (420 x 594mm) 340mic (270gsm) WHITE 25  £3.75
BLACK CARD
Code Size Weight Colour
Sheets per
pack
Price per
pack
Super-heavy Card
CRDA4270BLK A4 (210 x 297mm) 340mic (270gsm) BLACK 100  £5.75
CRDA3270BLK A3 (297 x 420mm) 340mic (270gsm) BLACK 100  £10.95
CRDA2270BLK A2 (420 x 594mm) 340mic (270gsm) BLACK 100  £21.45
CRDA1270BLK A1 (594 x 841mm) 340mic (270gsm) BLACK 50  £19.45
PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY 0141 445 1199 SALES@CLYDEPAPERANDPRINT.COM
HANDHELD DRYWIPE BOARDS
PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY 0141 445 1199 SALES@CLYDEPAPERANDPRINT.COM
ENVELOPES